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JH 7 / 8 grade Basketball (Boys)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Nov. 29 * Algonquin Middle
School(Algonac)

Middle School 4:30PM

Monday Dec. 03 * @ Almont M.S. Almont M.S. 4:30PM

Thursday Dec. 06 * Richmond M. S. Middle School 4:30PM

Monday Dec. 10 * @ Capac M.S. Capac M.S. 4:30PM

Thursday Dec. 13 * Yale Jr. High Middle School 4:30PM

Monday Dec. 17 * @ Imlay City M.S. Imlay City M.S. 4:30PM

Monday Jan. 07 * @ Algonquin Middle
School(Algonac)

Algonquin Middle
School(Algonac)

4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 10 * Almont M.S. Middle School 4:30PM

Monday Jan. 14 * @ Richmond M. S. Richmond M. S. 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 17 * Capac M.S. Middle School 4:30PM

Monday Jan. 21 * @ Yale Jr. High Yale Jr. High 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 24 * Imlay City M.S. MS Gym 4:30PM
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